Santa Clara County Office of the Sheriff LOSALTOS HILLS
Weekly Activity Summary
2/11/2019-2/17/2019

LOS ALTOS HILLS - I
CALIFORNIA

PATROL ACTIVITY SUMMARY ‘

DATE BEAT ACTIVITY COMMENTS
. . At 6:39 AM, deputies made contact with a motorist in the area of Ravensbury
Non-Injury Collision, . . - :
211 L5 DUI Ave_n_ue and _Camlr_lo Hermoso Drl_ve near the scene of a non-injury ve_hl_cle
ARREST collision. An investigation resulted in the arrest of the suspect driver for driving
under the influence of alcohol. The suspect was booked into Main Jail.
2/11 L1 Injury Collision Occurred at 6:01 PM at Robleda and Fremont Roads.
2/14 L3 Non—lnjg%/”gligﬁnd Run Occurred at 11:10 AM at Arastradero Road and Stirrup Way.
2/14 L5 Non-Injury Collision Occurred at 6:08 PM at Oak Knoll Circle and Stonebrook Drive.
PRIORITY  RESPONSE
DATE/TIME BEAT EVENT LEVEL TIME TYPE LOCATION INFORMATION
BURGLARY
2/17/2019 15:31 L1 19-048-0218 3 9m 19s 459 FREMONT RD @ BURKE RD INVESTIGATED
PHONE THE OFFICE
2/15/2019 18:48 L3 19-046-0376 1021 81L1 COMPLETE
2/15/2019 21:33 L3 19-046-0427 1021 81L1 COMPLETE
2/17/2019 16:19 L1 19-048-0228 1021 71H1 COMPLETE
MEET THE CITIZEN
2/16/2019 7:16 L2 19-047-0077 3 21m 19s 1062 HILLTOP DR @ BARLEY HILL RD COMPLETE


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190480218
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190460376
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190460427
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190480228
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190470077

2/13/2019 13:26
2/13/2019 15:15

2/15/2019 16:24

2/16/2019 18:04

2/12/2019 14:01
2/13/2019 13:30
2/14/2019 21:37
2/16/2019 10:37
2/16/2019 17:28
2/17/2019 20:25
2/15/2019 22:20
2/17/2019 22:32

2/11/2019 8:08
2/11/2019 18:01
2/14/2019 18:08
2/14/2019 8:50
2/14/2019 11:10
2/15/2019 19:23

2/12/2019 8:50

L5
L5

L2

L3

L1
L1
L1
L3
L1
L3
L5
L3

L1
L1
L5
L2
L3
L2

L1

19-044-0252
19-044-0302

19-046-0306

19-047-0318

19-043-0304
19-044-0257
19-045-0489
19-047-0141
19-047-0304
19-048-0323
19-046-0445
19-048-0388

19-042-0070
19-042-0343
19-045-0430
19-045-0141
19-045-0220
19-046-0390

19-043-0119

6m 33s

15m7s

10m 13s

8m 50s

15m 47s
20m 11s

9m 5s
1m 25s

TREES DOWN

1068
1068

PEDESTRIAN STOP

1095

TRAFFIC HAZARD

1125

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLES

1154
1154
1154
1154
1154
1154
11540C
11540C

TRAFFIC COLLISIONS

1181
1181
1182
1183
20002
20002

VEHICLE STOPS

1195

MAGDALENA RD @ RAVENSBURY AV
EASTBROOK AV @ MAGDALENA AV

MAGDALENA RD @ 1-280

ARASTRADERO RD @ PAGE MILL RD

ARICLN @ FREMONT RD
PURISSIMA RD @ VISCAINO RD
PURISSIMA RD @ SAMUEL LN
ELENA RD @ BECKY LN
[-280 @ EL MONTE RD
PAGE MILL RD @ STORY HILL LN
KATE DR @ TERESA WY
PAGE MILL RD @ 1-280

SEVEN ACRES LN @ FREMONT RD
ROBLEDA RD @ FREMONT RD
OAK KNOLL CL @ STONEBROOK DR
[-280 @ MAGDALENA RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
HILLTOP DR @ BARLEY HILL RD

ARASTRADERO RD @ PURISSIMA RD

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

WARRANT SERVED

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
CITATION ISSUED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

CITATION ISSUED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190440252
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190440302
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190460306
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190470318
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190430304
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190440257
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190450489
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190470141
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190470304
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190480323
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190460445
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190480388
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190420070
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190420343
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190450430
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190450141
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190450220
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190460390
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190430119

2/12/2019 9:09
2/12/2019 9:25
2/12/2019 11:28
2/12/2019 12:48
2/12/2019 16:39
2/12/2019 17:41
2/12/2019 18:36
2/14/2019 14:59
2/14/2019 16:19
2/15/2019 9:08
2/15/2019 15:24
2/16/2019 17:36
2/17/2019 0:54
2/17/2019 21:28

2/14/2019 11:45

2/16/2019 4:51
2/12/2019 12:16
2/12/2019 19:37
2/12/2019 21:32
2/13/2019 3:28
2/13/2019 3:58
2/13/2019 7:45
2/13/2019 8:56
2/13/2019 11:29
2/13/2019 11:39
2/13/2019 11:49
2/13/2019 13:20
2/13/2019 15:34
2/13/2019 15:40

L3
L1
L1
L3
L4
L1
L5
L1
L1
L1
L5
L1
L2
L1

L5

L5
L1
L1
L4
L1
L1
L3
L3
L3
L5
L5
L3
L6
L3

19-043-0125
19-043-0138
19-043-0210
19-043-0253
19-043-0408
19-043-0441
19-043-0465
19-045-0349
19-045-0390
19-046-0102
19-046-0273
19-047-0308
19-048-0010
19-048-0347

19-045-0240

19-047-0051
19-043-0236
19-043-0490
19-043-0537
19-044-0038
19-044-0041
19-044-0075
19-044-0110
19-044-0198
19-044-0202
19-044-0206
19-044-0250
19-044-0311
19-044-0321

N NN DNNNNNNMNMNMNMNNDNDDN

8m 7s

8m 53s
7m 53s
10m 48s
7m 20s
8m 55s
9m 27s
5m 40s
8m 48s
15m 36s
22m 11s
8m 11s
8m 48s
14m 41s

1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195

PARKING VIOLATION

22500

ALARM CALLS

1033
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A

ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
ARASTRADERO RD @ PURISSIMA RD
W EDITH AV @ FREMONT RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
ALTAMONT RD @ HIDDEN SPRINGS CT
FREMONT RD @ DONELSON PL
STONEBROOK DR @ TERESA WY
FREMONT RD @ MANUELLA RD
[-280 @ EL MONTE RD
FREMONT RD @ MIRANDA RD
STONEBROOK DR @ PRISCILLA LN
[-280 @ EL MONTE RD
[-280 @ MAGDALENA RD
[-280 @ EL MONTE RD

RAVENSBURY AV @ ARROYO OAKS

MAGDALENA RD @ STONEBROOK DR
WILD PLUM LN @ MIRANDA RD
MINORCA CT @ PURISSIMA RD

ZAPPETTINI CT @ ALTAMONT RD
MIRANDA WY @ MIRANDA RD
ST FRANCIS DR @ ASCENSION DR
SOUTH FORK LN @ THREE FORKS LN
GIGLI CT @ ELENA RD
NATOMA RD @ VIA CORITA
MAGDALENA RD @ HOOPER LN
OAK KNOLL CL @ OAK PARK CT
AMHERST CT @ LIDDICOAT DR
BERKSHIRE DR @ W LOYOLA DR
DEZAHARA WY @ TAAFFE RD

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARRANT SERVED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED

INVESTIGATED

CANCELLED
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190430125
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190430138
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190430210
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190430253
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190430408
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190430441
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190430465
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190450349
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190450390
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190460102
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190460273
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190470308
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190480010
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190480347
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190450240
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190470051
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190430236
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190430490
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190430537
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190440038
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190440041
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190440075
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190440110
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190440198
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190440202
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190440206
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190440250
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190440311
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190440321

2/14/2019 8:23
2/15/2019 2:41
2/15/2019 12:29
2/15/2019 17:50
2/16/2019 21:40
2/17/2019 13:50
2/13/2019 12:14
2/13/2019 12:54

2/17/2019 10:56

2/11/2019 6:39

2/16/2019 7:13
2/16/2019 16:41
2/17/2019 12:50
2/11/2019 7:31
2/14/2019 1:15
2/14/2019 6:42
2/14/2019 12:28
2/17/2019 15:01

2/15/2019 8:52
2/15/2019 8:58

2/14/2019 16:53

L5
L3
L3
L1
L4
L1
L4
L1

L4

L5

L2
L1
L5
L3
L1
L3
L1
L5

L1
L1

L3

19-045-0125
19-046-0029
19-046-0206
19-046-0353
19-047-0397
19-048-0194
19-044-0218
19-044-0240

19-048-0122

19-042-0059

19-047-0074
19-047-0287
19-048-0171
19-042-0066
19-045-0021
19-045-0077
19-045-0261
19-048-0209

19-046-0097
19-046-0098

19-045-0403

N NDNNDNMNNNDNDNDN

3

4dm 37s
12m 52s
16m 22s
12m 9s
10m 2s
5m 56s
7m 29s
7m 4s

16m 45s

7m41ls

28m 59s

1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
AC
AC

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

226510

DUI

23152A
9-1-1
ABANDONED CALLS

911ABN
911ABN
911ABN
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL

PUBLIC
SAFETY ASSISTANCE

AID
AID

CIVIL STAND BY

CsSB

OAK PARK CT @ OAK KNOLL CL

ROBLE BLANCO @ PASEO DEL ROBLE

PAGE MILL RD @ ALTAMONT RD
ELSIE WY @ CONCEPCION RD
MURIETTA LN @ MOODY RD

FREMONT RD @ BURKE RD
BYRNE PARK LN @ ALTAMONT RD
ROBLEDA CT @ ROBLEDA RD

PAGE MILLRD @ MOODY RD

RAVENSBURY AV @ CAMINO HERMOSO

HILLTOP DR @ BARLEY HILL RD
LA CRESTA DR @ LA CRESTA CT
BLANDOR WY @ MAGDALENA RD
DUVAL WY @ ROBLEDA RD
CARADO CT @ MIRANDA RD
GREEN HILLS CT @ ELENA RD
FREMONT RD @ CONCEPCION RD
STONEBROOK DR @ TERESA WY

EL MONTE RD @ 1-280
EL MONTE RD @ 1-280

NATOMA RD @ SIMON LN

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM

VEHICLE TOWED

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

COMPLETE


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190450125
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190460029
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190460206
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190460353
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190470397
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190480194
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190440218
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190440240
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190480122
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190420059
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190470074
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190470287
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190480171
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190420066
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190450021
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190450077
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190450261
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190480209
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190460097
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190460098
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190450403

2/16/2019 15:17
2/17/2019 14:18

2/16/2019 12:51

2/11/2019 14:55
2/13/2019 9:24
2/17/2019 17:20

2/13/2019 14:54
2/14/2019 13:06
2/17/2019 12:56
2/11/2019 16:38
2/13/2019 17:07
2/14/2019 13:21
2/16/2019 7:15
2/16/2019 13:01
2/17/2019 12:43
2/17/2019 15:06
2/17/2019 15:43

2/12/2019 0:17
2/15/2019 13:44
2/16/2019 8:57
2/17/2019 2:54
2/14/2019 2:36

L1
L1

L4

L1
L4
L1

L2
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L3
L1
L1
L2
L1

L1
L5
L4
L4
L4

19-047-0256
19-048-0200

19-047-0201

19-042-0266
19-044-0127
19-048-0254

19-044-0291
19-045-0271
19-048-0174
19-042-0317
19-044-0372
19-045-0281
19-047-0075
19-047-0206
19-048-0169
19-048-0212
19-048-0222

19-043-0005
19-046-0237
19-047-0099
19-048-0035
19-045-0033

3

14m 10s

CITIZEN FLAG DOWNS

CTIZFD
FD

FOUND PROPERTY

FNDPRP

FOLLOW UP

FU
FU
FU

INFORMATION ONLY

BTINFO

BTINFO

BTINFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO

PATROL CHECKS

PATCK
PATCK
PATCK
PATCK
PC

PURISSIMA RD @ MINORCA CT
FREMONT RD @ BURKE RD

MOODY RD @ ADOBE CREEK LODGE RD

PURISSIMA RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
EDGECLIFF PL @ PROSPECT AV
FREMONT RD @ BURKE RD

S EL MONTE AV @ SUMMERHILL AV
[-280 @ EL MONTE RD
FREMONT RD @ CONCEPCION RD
VISCAINO PL @ VISCAINO RD
VISCAINO PL @ VISCAINO RD
VISCAINO PL @ VISCAINO RD
AMHERST CT @ LIDDICOAT DR
FREMONT RD @ CONCEPCION RD
ROBLEDA RD @ PURISSIMA RD
CASA MIA WY @ SUMMERHILL AV
O'KEEFE LN @ DOVER CT

ARASTRADERO RD @ THENDARA WY
STONEBROOK DR @ PRISCILLA LN
ALTAMONT RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN
MOODY RD @ PAGE MILL RD
LALOMADR @ LALOMA CT

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190470256
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190480200
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190470201
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190420266
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190440127
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190480254
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190440291
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190450271
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190480174
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190420317
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190440372
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190450281
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190470075
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190470206
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190480169
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190480212
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190480222
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190430005
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190460237
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190470099
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190480035
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190450033

2/17/2019 12:50

2/16/2019 10:53
2/16/2019 17:24

2/15/2019 16:16

2/17/2019 17:57

L4

L5
L1

L3

L4

19-048-0172

19-047-0151
19-047-0302

19-046-0297

19-048-0265

3

36m Os

SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT

SA

STRANDED MOTORISTS

STRAND
STRAND

SUSPICIOUS
CIRCUMSTANCES

SUSCIR

WELFARE CHECK

WELCK

ALTAMONT RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD

EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
EL MONTE RD @ 1-280

NATOMA RD @ SIMON LN

HIDDEN SPRINGS CT @ ALTAMONT RD

COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE

Response times are only available for some calls for service and not for self-initiated activity.

Note: The target response time for priority level 1 calls is 9 minutes, for priority level 2 calls it is 14 minutes, and for priority level 3 calls it is 25 minutes.



https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190480172
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190470151
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190470302
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190460297
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=190480265

